EiMors

NEW YORK

PIZZR

Bagel Pop Up

Single Bagel
Half Dozen
Bakers Dozen

Bagel w/ Butter

Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
(plain, scallion, jalapeno)

Egg Sandwich

Egg & American Cheese

(substitute aged cheddar or mozzarella .50)

$3
$17
$30

$4
$5

$7
$8

Classic - Bacon, Egg, & American Cheese $10

(substitute aged cheddar or mozzarella .50)

(ham & sausage also available)

Plain Cream Cheese
Scallion Cream Cheese
Jalapeno Cream Cheese

8oz $6
8oz $65
8oz $7



